AZ78LXX
Document number: DS42877  Rev. 3 - 4
1 of 12
June 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ78LXX
O

E
D
Ordering Information
AZ78LXX X X - X
PackageOutput VoltageProduct Name
05 : 5V TR : Tape & Reel
Packing E1/G1
Z : TO-92
R : SOT-89
H : SOT-223
09 : 9V
Blank : Bulk
or Ammo G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
E1 : RoHS Compliant
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
TO-92 -40 to +125°C
AZ78L05Z-E1 AZ78L05Z-E1 Bulk
AZ78L05Z-G1 AZ78L05Z-G1 Bulk
AZ78L05ZTR-E1 AZ78L05Z-E1 Ammo
AZ78L05ZTR-G1 AZ78L05Z-G1 Ammo
AZ78L09Z-E1 AZ78L09Z-E1 Bulk
AZ78L09Z-G1 AZ78L09Z-G1 Bulk
AZ78L09ZTR-E1 AZ78L09Z-E1 Ammo
AZ78L09ZTR-G1 AZ78L09Z-G1 Ammo
SOT-89 -40 to +125°C
AZ78L05RTR-E1 E78A Tape & Reel
AZ78L05RTR-G1 G78A Tape & Reel
AZ78L09RTR-E1 E78C Tape & Reel
AZ78L09RTR-G1 G78C Tape & Reel
SOT-223 -40 to +125°C
AZ78L05HTR-E1 EH78A Tape & Reel
AZ78L05HTR-G1 GH78A Tape & Reel
AZ78L09HTR-E1 EH78C Tape & Reel
AZ78L09HTR-G1 GH78C Tape & Reel
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.